
Genesys Pistol and Target Shooting Club Inc
Phillip Adams Shield 2024
10 November 2024
Mens 5 Match Aggregate.

13/11/2024  8:41 PM
 

 Pl Name Rep. Total X's  Std MAir  

 1 Paulino, Benjamin St Ives 1114 23  550 564  

 2 Quick, Bruce YPC 1101 14  549 552  

 3 Vasudevan, Ravindran Genesys 1078 14  538 540  

 4 Bianco, Peter Ullad 1043 11  532 511  

 5 Nekipelov, Jarod Kurraj 1042 10  508 534  

 6 Zhang, Edward Burilda 1021 9  501 520  

 7 Pleasance, Ty Ullad 1013 7  491 522  

 8 Regan, Patrick St Ives 1003 6  489 514  

 9 Shute, Benjamin Temora 990 4  472 518  

 10 Gaikwad, Vishal Genesys 988 6  468 520  
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Off Gun Results.

Genesys Pistol and Target Shooting Club Inc 13/11/2024  8:45 PM

Phillip Adams Shield 2024  
10 November 2024 Provisional Results
 

10m Air Pistol Men

Pl. No.  Name  Rep Total Xs  1 2 3 4 5 6  
1 1 Paulino, Benjamin  St Ives 564 14 94 93 95 95 93 94 
2 24 Quick, Bruce  YPC 552 9 92 92 90 93 91 94 
3 11 Vasudevan, Ravindran  Genesys 540 9 93 91 85 92 90 89 
4 12 Burca, Lucian  CNPC 536 10 91 90 90 88 87 90 
5 25 Nekipelov, Jarod  Kurraj 534 6 88 93 84 92 86 91 
6 14 Pleasance, Ty  Ullad 522 5 92 88 89 84 83 86 
7 28 Zhang, Edward  Burilda 520 4 88 86 87 85 85 89 
8 20 Gaikwad, Vishal  Genesys 520 4 88 89 90 86 82 85 
9 26 Shute, Benjamin  Temora 518 3 86 86 87 88 86 85 

10 10 Regan, Patrick  St Ives 514 5 85 83 85 84 84 93 
11 27 Bianco, Peter  Ullad 511 7 82 87 73 85 90 94 
12 2 Punales, Carlos  Genesys 492 2 79 79 82 85 84 83 
13 17 Dewick, Paul  Goulburn 488 1 78 79 75 87 87 82 
14 19 Lang, George  Syd 467 3 77 78 80 68 78 86 
15 7 Willis, Michael  St Ives 458 2 75 76 76 73 78 80 

DNS 4 Paulino, Peter  St Ives           
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Genesys Pistol and Target Shooting Club Inc 13/11/2024  8:45 PM

Phillip Adams Shield 2024  
10 November 2024 Provisional Results
 

10m Air Pistol Men

Pl. No.  Name  Rep Total Xs  1 2 3 4 5 6  
 
  Master

1 1 Paulino, Benjamin  St Ives 564 14 94 93 95 95 93 94 
 
  A Grade

1 24 Quick, Bruce  YPC 552 9 92 92 90 93 91 94 
2 28 Zhang, Edward  Burilda 520 4 88 86 87 85 85 89 

 
  B Grade

1 11 Vasudevan, Ravindran  Genesys 540 9 93 91 85 92 90 89 
2 12 Burca, Lucian  CNPC 536 10 91 90 90 88 87 90 
3 14 Pleasance, Ty  Ullad 522 5 92 88 89 84 83 86 
4 10 Regan, Patrick  St Ives 514 5 85 83 85 84 84 93 
5 27 Bianco, Peter  Ullad 511 7 82 87 73 85 90 94 

 
  C Grade

1 25 Nekipelov, Jarod  Kurraj 534 6 88 93 84 92 86 91 
2 20 Gaikwad, Vishal  Genesys 520 4 88 89 90 86 82 85 
3 26 Shute, Benjamin  Temora 518 3 86 86 87 88 86 85 
4 2 Punales, Carlos  Genesys 492 2 79 79 82 85 84 83 
5 17 Dewick, Paul  Goulburn 488 1 78 79 75 87 87 82 

DNS 4 Paulino, Peter  St Ives           
 
  D Grade

1 19 Lang, George  Syd 467 3 77 78 80 68 78 86 
2 7 Willis, Michael  St Ives 458 2 75 76 76 73 78 80 
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Off Gun Results.

Genesys Pistol and Target Shooting Club Inc 13/11/2024  8:45 PM

Phillip Adams Shield 2024  
10 November 2024 Provisional Results
 

10m Air Pistol Junior Men

Pl. No.  Name  Rep Total Xs  1 2 3 4 5 6  
1 22 Cheers, Allan  CLDPC 522 7 89 87 84 92 84 86 
2 23 Villada, Austin  CLDPC 504 4 82 80 87 90 82 83 
3 16 Jarnjevic, Daniel  Lex PC 501 3 80 87 89 76 83 86 
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Genesys Pistol and Target Shooting Club Inc 13/11/2024  8:46 PM

Phillip Adams Shield 2024  
10 November 2024 Provisional Results
 

10m Air Pistol Junior Men

Pl. No.  Name  Rep Total Xs  1 2 3 4 5 6  
 
  A Grade

1 22 Cheers, Allan  CLDPC 522 7 89 87 84 92 84 86 
2 16 Jarnjevic, Daniel  Lex PC 501 3 80 87 89 76 83 86 

 
  C Grade

1 23 Villada, Austin  CLDPC 504 4 82 80 87 90 82 83 

https//genesys.org.au/ OpenWPlus



Off Gun Results.

Genesys Pistol and Target Shooting Club Inc 13/11/2024  8:43 PM

Phillip Adams Shield 2024  
10 November 2024 Provisional Results
 

10m Air Pistol Women (60)

Pl. No.  Name  Rep Total Xs  1 2 3 4 5 6  
1 21 Marszalek, Anna  Ullad 540 8 86 91 88 92 92 91 
2 9 Dobinson, Jodie  CLDPC 516 7 83 90 84 84 91 84 
3 13 Haritonov, Mirela-Elena  CNPC 513 2 80 90 84 83 91 85 
4 5 Punales, Viviana  Genesys 496 1 81 78 87 80 81 89 
5 6 Willis, Jackie  St Ives 490 2 81 81 82 78 81 87 
6 3 Paulino, Irene  St Ives 485 3 85 83 77 83 77 80 
7 18 Bowes, Suzi  Goulburn 403 2 67 63 62 73 69 69 
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Genesys Pistol and Target Shooting Club Inc 13/11/2024  8:42 PM

Phillip Adams Shield 2024  
10 November 2024 Provisional Results
 

10m Air Pistol Women (60)

Pl. No.  Name  Rep Total Xs  1 2 3 4 5 6  
 
  C Grade

*1 21 Marszalek, Anna  Ullad 540 8 86 91 88 92 92 91 
2 9 Dobinson, Jodie  CLDPC 516 7 83 90 84 84 91 84 
3 13 Haritonov, Mirela-Elena  CNPC 513 2 80 90 84 83 91 85 
4 5 Punales, Viviana  Genesys 496 1 81 78 87 80 81 89 
5 6 Willis, Jackie  St Ives 490 2 81 81 82 78 81 87 
6 3 Paulino, Irene  St Ives 485 3 85 83 77 83 77 80 

 
  D Grade

1 18 Bowes, Suzi  Goulburn 403 2 67 63 62 73 69 69 

https//genesys.org.au/ OpenWPlus



Off Gun Results.

Genesys Pistol and Target Shooting Club Inc 13/11/2024  8:44 PM

Phillip Adams Shield 2024  
10 November 2024 Provisional Results
 

25m Standard Pistol

Pl. No.  Name  Rep Total Xs  150 150 20 20 10 10  
1 1 Paulino, Benjamin  St Ives 550 9 95 93 93 94 87 88 
2 24 Quick, Bruce  YPC 549 5 95 95 87 91 89 92 
3 11 Vasudevan, Ravindran  Genesys 538 5 95 90 88 95 87 83 
4 27 Bianco, Peter  Ullad 532 4 90 95 88 89 85 85 
5 25 Nekipelov, Jarod  Kurraj 508 4 84 92 91 86 80 75 
6 21 Marszalek, Anna  Ullad 503 5 87 90 86 86 78 76 
7 28 Zhang, Edward  Burilda 501 5 91 92 84 83 75 76 
8 16 Jarnjevic, Daniel  Lex PC 497 3 88 88 88 81 79 73 
9 14 Pleasance, Ty  Ullad 491 2 87 85 82 79 81 77 

10 10 Regan, Patrick  St Ives 489 1 90 87 80 84 78 70 
11 6 Willis, Jackie  St Ives 480 4 83 88 78 78 72 81 
12 26 Shute, Benjamin  Temora 472 1 82 85 69 85 72 79 
13 2 Punales, Carlos  Genesys 471 1 86 86 72 85 66 76 
14 20 Gaikwad, Vishal  Genesys 468 2 86 82 71 80 73 76 
15 9 Dobinson, Jodie  CLDPC 466 1 89 82 81 72 68 74 
16 22 Cheers, Allan  CLDPC 433 3 86 90 57 68 67 65 
17 5 Punales, Viviana  Genesys 422 2 75 71 87 64 62 63 
18 3 Paulino, Irene  St Ives 399 0 71 65 57 64 70 72 
19 7 Willis, Michael  St Ives 379 0 69 72 63 56 57 62 
20 19 Lang, George  Syd 329 1 75 72 66  61 55 

DNS 15 Jarnjevic, Liam  Lex PC           
DNS 4 Paulino, Peter  St Ives           
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Genesys Pistol and Target Shooting Club Inc 13/11/2024  8:44 PM

Phillip Adams Shield 2024  
10 November 2024 Provisional Results
 

25m Standard Pistol

Pl. No.  Name  Rep Total Xs  150 150 20 20 10 10  
 
  A Grade

1 24 Quick, Bruce  YPC 549 5 95 95 87 91 89 92 
2 28 Zhang, Edward  Burilda 501 5 91 92 84 83 75 76 

 
  B Grade

1 1 Paulino, Benjamin  St Ives 550 9 95 93 93 94 87 88 
2 11 Vasudevan, Ravindran  Genesys 538 5 95 90 88 95 87 83 
3 27 Bianco, Peter  Ullad 532 4 90 95 88 89 85 85 
4 6 Willis, Jackie  St Ives 480 4 83 88 78 78 72 81 

 
  C Grade

1 25 Nekipelov, Jarod  Kurraj 508 4 84 92 91 86 80 75 
2 21 Marszalek, Anna  Ullad 503 5 87 90 86 86 78 76 
3 16 Jarnjevic, Daniel  Lex PC 497 3 88 88 88 81 79 73 
4 14 Pleasance, Ty  Ullad 491 2 87 85 82 79 81 77 
5 10 Regan, Patrick  St Ives 489 1 90 87 80 84 78 70 
6 26 Shute, Benjamin  Temora 472 1 82 85 69 85 72 79 
7 2 Punales, Carlos  Genesys 471 1 86 86 72 85 66 76 
8 9 Dobinson, Jodie  CLDPC 466 1 89 82 81 72 68 74 

DNS 4 Paulino, Peter  St Ives           
 
  D Grade

1 20 Gaikwad, Vishal  Genesys 468 2 86 82 71 80 73 76 
2 22 Cheers, Allan  CLDPC 433 3 86 90 57 68 67 65 
3 5 Punales, Viviana  Genesys 422 2 75 71 87 64 62 63 
4 3 Paulino, Irene  St Ives 399 0 71 65 57 64 70 72 
5 7 Willis, Michael  St Ives 379 0 69 72 63 56 57 62 
6 19 Lang, George  Syd 329 1 75 72 66  61 55 

DNS 15 Jarnjevic, Liam  Lex PC           
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